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1 1 Jadhav Rahul Vijay 50 30 Pass EHB 

2 2 Somvanshi Rahul Pravin 50 22 Pass Pass 

3 3 Somvanshi Mohini Pravin 50 32 Pass Pass 

4 4 Jalkote Pratiksha Basavraj 50 44 Pass Pass 

5 5 Survase Shrikant Dattatraya 50 38 Pass Pass 

6 6 Thakur Sonali Santoshsing 50 12 Fail ATKT 

7 7 Agsapure Shahana Hajimalang 50 34 Pass Pass 

8 8 Shaikh Fatema Nisar 50 40 Pass Pass 

9 9 Shaikh Abdulaziz Salauddin 50 38 Pass ATKT 

10 10 Jadhav Rutuja Dhanaji 50 40 Pass Pass 

11 11 Panchal Mahesh Ashok 50 40 Pass Pass 

12 12 Kanakdhar Vishal Sham 50 34 Pass ATKT 

13 13 Waghmare Jyoti Hanamant 50 40 Pass Pass 

14 14 Bansode Minakshi Appanna 50 38 Pass ATKT 

15 15 Sayyed Tehesinbegum Sgouse 50 40 Pass Pass 

16 16 Patel Aafreen Shafi 50 42 Pass Pass 

17 17 Hatte Pratiksha Shivsharan 50 38 Pass Pass 

18 18 Kanade Vaishali Vishwanath 50 30 Pass Pass 

19 19 Chavan Nikita Bhimrao 50 46 Pass Pass 

20 20 Kadam Sonali Dayanand 50 44 Pass Pass 

21 21 Nirune Bhagwat Shivaji 50 40 Pass ATKT 

22 22 Sayyad Arsh Arafat Aziz 50 34 Pass ATKT 

23 23 Chingunde Pooja Parmeshwar 50 46 Pass Pass 

24 24 Kamble Suraj Dipak 50 42 Pass ATKT 

25 25 Bansode Rakesh Lahu 50 42 Pass EHB 

26 26 Sayyed Maljiya Sanaullah 50 40 Pass Pass 

27 27 Bhosale Shahaji Prakash 50 AB Fail Fail 

28 28 Patil Subhash Dileep 50 16 Fail Fail 

29 29 Tamshetti Samarth Aappasaheb 50 38 Pass Pass 

30 30 Birajdar Supriya Ganesh 50 44 Pass ATKT 

31 31 Patel Moin Salim 50 44 Pass Pass 

32 32 Bansode Dipak Dilip 50 44 Pass Pass 

33 33 Rathod Pankaj Sanjay 50 34 Pass Pass 
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34 34 Hingmire Prathmesh Shivanand 50 44 Pass Pass 

35 35 Rathod Amol Sanjay 50 32 Pass ATKT 

36 36 Pawar Shekhar Rajesh 50 42 Pass Pass 

37 37 Jadhav Ajit Laxman 50 38 Pass Pass 

38 38 Shaikh Arbaj Gulmer 50 38 Pass ATKT 

39 39 Chavan Asmita Jaykant 50 36 Pass Pass 

40 40 Kajale Asmita Anil 50 34 Pass Pass 

41 41 Chavan Arpita Vikas 50 38 Pass Pass 

42 42 Jahanbhai Zarar Md Usman 50 40 Pass Pass 

43 43 Swami Chidanand Bramhanand 50 46 Pass Pass 

44 44 Shaikh Afsar Madar 50 44 Pass Pass 

45 45 Swami Krushna Prakash 50 46 Pass Pass 

46 46 Rathod Shekhar Rangnath 50 26 Pass ATKT 

47 47 Mujawar Ayesha Dastagir 50 32 Pass Pass 

48 48 Dharane Guruprasad Mohan 50 40 Pass Pass 

49 49 Kadam Samiksha Sanjay 50 40 Pass Pass 

50 50 Rathod Sujata Taru 50 20 Pass ATKT 

51 61 Maske Abhijeet Vinayak 50 46 Pass Pass 

52 62 Shinde Ankita Arun 50 40 Pass Pass 

53 63 Jadhav Amar Rajendra 50 28 Pass Pass 

54 64 Sutar Darshana Haridas 50 28 Pass Pass 

55 65 Gaikwad Savita Vilas 50 AB Fail Fail 

56 66 Rathod Sunita Gulab 50 32 Pass Pass 

57 67 Rathod Rekha Raju 50 AB Fail Fail 

58 68 Ghodke Tukaram Vyankat 50 30 Pass Fail 

59 69 Parshetti Karbasappa Sidramppa 50 38 Pass ATKT 

60 70 Gaikwad Amrapali Balbhim 50 36 Pass Pass 

61 71 Jadhav Lalita Sopan 50 38 Pass Pass 

62 72 Patil Jayshree Shirish 50 38 Pass Pass 

63 73 Ghodake Avanti Netaji 50 AB Fail Fail 

64 74 Sonkate Sonali Kalyani 50 14 Fail Fail 

65 75 Pasode Ujwala Baliram 50 AB Fail EHB 

66 76 Koti Aasiya  A Sattar 50 26 Pass Pass 

67 77 Gaikwad Rahul Ganesh 50 AB Fail Fail 

68 78 Ghodke Snehal Deepak 50 0 Fail ATKT 

69 80 Hajari Akshay Sudhirasing 50 36 Pass Pass 
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70 81 Shaekh Afroz Munir 50 36 Pass Pass 

71 82 Thakur Anjali Sardarsingh 50 30 Pass Pass 

72 83 Bendre Prasad Prashant 50 36 Pass Pass 

73 84 Lokhande Mahesh Parmeshwar 50 38 Pass ATKT 

74 85 Sontakke Rohan Ramling 50 42 Pass EHB 

75 86 Sagar Bhagyashri Dayanand 50 AB Fail Fail 

76 87 Nirmal Neha Sanjay 50 38 Pass Pass 

77 88 Patil Sonali Kashinath 50 38 Pass Pass 

78 89 Salunke Moreshwar Ramesh 50 34 Pass Pass 

79 90 Patil Priti Vyankat 50 32 Pass ATKT 

80 91 Shinde Vikas Abhimanyu 50 10 Fail Fail 

81 92 Kadam Nilesh Bhimashankar 50 36 Pass Pass 

82 93 Chavan Pradeep Namdev 50 AB Fail Fail 

83 94 Shinde Tejsvini Rajkumar 50 34 Pass Pass 

84 95 Randive Shital Namdeo 50 38 Pass ATKT 

85 96 Patil Urmila Dinkar 50 24 Pass Pass 

86 97 Shinde Vaishnavi Nagesh 50 46 Pass Pass 

87 98 Durugkar Yogesh Madhusudhan 50 44 Pass EHB 

88 99 Nagamode Pratiksha Tukaram 50 44 Pass Pass 

89 100 Birajdar Radha Prakash 50 26 Pass Pass 

90 101 Ustad Mubina Imamjafar 50 40 Pass Pass 

91 102 Sayyed Saniya Aajmoddin 50 34 Pass ATKT 

92 103 Rathod Rahul Shivaji 50 44 Pass Pass 

93 104 Tambe Sanket Bhimrao 50 8 Fail ATKT 

94 106 Gaikwad Harshwardhan Anand 50 32 Pass EHB 

95 107 Nirmal Krishna Devidas 50 36 Pass Pass 

96 108 Mujawar Sabiya Ahamad Shukur 50 34 Pass Pass 

97 109 Chaugule Pravin Prakash 50 34 Pass Pass 

98 110 Devkate Sham Dharmraj 50 38 Pass ATKT 

99 111 Chavan Susmita Baburao 50 38 Pass ATKT 

100 112 Chavan Nikita Devidas 50 36 Pass Pass 

101 113 Bilgude Vaibhavi Rajendra 50 42 Pass Pass 

102 114 Bele Akshay Haridas 50 30 Pass ATKT 

103 115 Jadhav Sayali Kalyani 50 38 Pass Pass 

104 116 Jadhav Aniket Uttam 50 AB Fail Fail 

105 118 Bhutekar Abhishek Akash 50 40 Pass Pass 
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106 119 More Onkar Vikas 50 40 Pass Pass 

107 120 Sayed Zahedabi Jabbar 50 AB Fail Fail 

108 121 Kokare Pratiksha Balaji 50 34 Pass Pass 

109 122 Kage Datta Gundu 50 36 Pass ATKT 

110 123 Khandekar Shekhar Jindoba 50 32 Pass Pass 

111 124 Swami Rohini Somnath 50 0 Fail ATKT 

112 125 Ghodke Vaishnavi Subhash 50 42 Pass ATKT 

113 126 Pawar Priyanka Mallinath 50 44 Pass Pass 

114 127 Bhagat Varsharani Limbaji 50 36 Pass ATKT 

115 128 Rathod Pradeep Balu 50 44 Pass Pass 

116 129 Patil Vaibhav Udhavrao 50 38 Pass Pass 

117 130 Waghmare Abhishek Mahadev 50 38 Pass ATKT 

118 131 Sontakke Pandurang Sudhakar 50 34 Pass ATKT 

119 132 Gadekar Dattatray Rajendra 50 32 Pass ATKT 

120 133 Rathod Swati Subhash 50 42 Pass Pass 

121 134 Shaikh Ashir Rubab 50 40 Pass ATKT 

122 135 Shaikh Hadis Mustafa 50 36 Pass Pass 

123 136 Kharat Pradhumn Balaji 50 40 Pass ATKT 

124 137 Patil Mayur Jitendra 50 40 Pass ATKT 

125 138 Survase Tanaji Haridas 50 40 Pass Pass 

126 139 Unchawale Mahadev Dadasaheb 50 40 Pass ATKT 

127 140 Rathod Prasad Vilas 50 34 Pass EHB 

128 141 Sayyed Aayesha Zahedpasha 50 14 Fail ATKT 

129 142 Kalshetti Supriya Basavraj 50 40 Pass ATKT 

130 143 Sayyed Ameena S Mohammed 

Inamdar 

50 AB Fail Fail 

131 144 Sakhare Smita Dattatray 50 44 Pass Pass 

132 145 Mulla Fayyaj Kasim 50 38 Pass Pass 

133 146 More Pooja Shankar 50 26 Pass Fail 

134 147 Shaikh Samir Ilai 50 AB Fail Fail 

135 148 Madole Akash Parmeshvar 50 38 Pass ATKT 

136 149 Kadam Dattatraya Rajendra 50 36 Pass ATKT 

137 150 Hannure Shifa Naaz Ashfaque Ahmed 50 34 Pass Pass 

138 152 Narwade Uddhav Sanjay 50 36 Pass EHB 

139 153 Kakade Somanath Parmeshwar 50 34 Pass Pass 

140 154 Kadam Rahul Rajendra 50 36 Pass Fail 

141 157 Patel Aafra Zulfekhar 50 46 Pass Pass 
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142 158 Pathan Mahek Jabin Amin Khan 50 42 Pass Pass 

143 159 Chavan Aditya Prakash 50 12 Fail EHB 

144 160 Patole Prithviraj Sidram 50 38 Pass ATKT 

145 161 Bagawan Sumaiyya Saradar 50 40 Pass Pass 

146 162 Shaikh Abubakar M Sharif 50 38 Pass ATKT 

147 163 Suryavanshi Shreedhar Digambar 50 AB Fail Fail 

148 164 Jadhav Jatin Subhash 50 36 Pass Fail 

149 165 Bansode Monika Tulshiram 50 28 Pass Fail 

150 166 Kashid Shruti Dipak 50 38 Pass EHB 

151 167 Waghmare Sachin Dattatray 50 26 Pass Pass 

152 168 Jamadar Ramanand Laxman 50 18 Fail ATKT 

153 169 Jadhav Rushikesh Sitaram 50 30 Pass Fail 

154 170 Shaikh Gous Ismail 50 36 Pass Pass 

155 171 Jagtap Bhushan Arun 50 40 Pass Fail 

156 172 Sayyed Tahiyya Iqbal Ahemad 50 28 Pass Pass 

157 173 Sayyed Ikhlas Ahmed Iqbal Ahmed 50 30 Pass Pass 

158 174 Pawar Abhishek Tarachand 50 38 Pass Pass 

159 175 Shirgure Eknath Kashinath 50 AB Fail Fail 

160 177 Bansode Shubham Dilip 50 AB   Fail 

161 179 Khan Nihal Hamid 50 34 Pass Pass 

162 180 Patil Khatal Balaji Chandrakant 50 AB Fail Fail 

163 181 Shaikh Saniya Atikurehman 50 40 Pass EHB 

164 182 Hajari Sunny Sujitsing 50 38 Pass Pass 

165 183 Chougule Yogiraj Haridas 50 24 Pass Fail 

166 185 Chavan Mithun Shivaji 50 AB Fail Fail 

167 186 Dussa Kiran Bhaskar 50 34 Pass ATKT 

168 187 Ingole Pravin Laxman 50 10 Fail Fail 

169 188 Mendake Pravin Prakash 50 AB Fail Fail 

170 189 Bansode Deepak Prakash 50 10 Fail Fail 

171 190 Kale Shivaraj Basavraj 50 AB Fail Fail 

172 191 Chavan Bhaurao Babu 50 34 Pass Fail 

173 192 Pawar Manisha Shivaji 50 40 Pass EHB 

174 193 Gaikwad Sandesh Bhimrao 50 32 Pass Fail 

175 194 Pawar Rahul Kashinath 50 14 Fail Fail 

176 195 Jamadar Wasim Fazaleahemad 50 30 Pass ATKT 

177 197 Kirwale Sagar Babruvan 50 10 Fail Fail 
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178 198 Jadhav Rajesh Harishchandr 50 24 Pass Fail 

179 199 Lokhande Prashant Shivaji 50 40 Pass EHB 

180 200 Waghmode Aanand Sanjay 50 AB Fail Fail 

181 201 Walsangkar Wajid Ahemad 50 38 Pass ATKT 

182 202 Kumbhar Pratiksha Pandit 50 6 Fail Fail 

183 203 Rathod Pallawi Baburao 50 AB Fail Fail 

184 205 Lohar Vishwajeet Ashok 50 38 Pass Pass 

185 206 Birajdar Anita Mallinath 50 34 Pass ATKT 

186 208 Patel Aavez Khamroddin 50 24 Pass EHB 

187 209 Inamdar Yasmin Yunus 50 40 Pass ATKT 

188 212 Mane Urmila Vishnu 50 AB Fail Fail 

189 213 Shaikh Humera Sultan 50 50 Pass ATKT 

190 214 Shaikh Tajoddin Ahemad Bashir 

Ahemad 

50 32 Pass EHB 

191 216 Shaikh Sohel Mahebub 50 34 Pass EHB 

192 217 Pawar Yogesh Somnath 50 38 Pass Pass 

193 218 Jadhav Amol Subhash 50 40 Pass Pass 

194 219 Pandhare Digvijay Suresh 50 40 Pass Pass 

195 220 Mote Bhairavnath Laxman 50 40 Pass Pass 

196 222 Patil Prathviraj Santosh 50 38 Pass ATKT 

197 223 Mote Ganesh Shankar 50 32 Pass Fail 

198 225 Dharmsale Amol Dattatray 50 24 Pass Fail 

199 226 Rathod Shankar Pandit 50 46 Pass ATKT 

200   Shaikh Arbaj Yunnus 50 42 Pass Pass 

   10000 6154 P 163 

F 37 

P 142 

F 58 

 

Course Result : 
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Students 
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Students 
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Students 

Result % 

200 163 37 81.5 200 142 58 71 
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Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
    

  

 

 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Very Good 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value <70% Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value <60% Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value <50% Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 

 

 

 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

200 10000 6154 61.54 
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1 1 Jadhav Rahul Vijay 100 70 Pass EHB 

2 2 Somvanshi Rahul Pravin 100 70 Pass Pass 

3 3 Somvanshi Mohini Pravin 100 70 Pass Pass 

4 4 Jalkote Pratiksha Basavraj 100 85 Pass Pass 

5 5 Survase Shrikant Dattatraya 100 90 Pass Pass 

6 6 Thakur Sonali Santoshsing 100 75 Pass ATKT 

7 7 Agsapure Shahana Hajimalang 100 75 Pass Pass 

8 8 Shaikh Fatema Nisar 100 75 Pass Pass 

9 9 Shaikh Abdulaziz Salauddin 100 72 Pass ATKT 

10 10 Jadhav Rutuja Dhanaji 100 75 Pass Pass 

11 11 Panchal Mahesh Ashok 100 75 Pass Pass 

12 12 Kanakdhar Vishal Sham 100 75 Pass ATKT 

13 13 Waghmare Jyoti Hanamant 100 85 Pass Pass 

14 14 Bansode Minakshi Appanna 100 80 Pass ATKT 

15 15 Sayyed Tehesinbegum Sgouse 100 75 Pass Pass 

16 16 Patel Aafreen Shafi 100 75 Pass Pass 

17 17 Hatte Pratiksha Shivsharan 100 60 Pass Pass 

18 18 Kanade Vaishali Vishwanath 100 80 Pass Pass 

19 19 Chavan Nikita Bhimrao 100 75 Pass Pass 

20 20 Kadam Sonali Dayanand 100 70 Pass Pass 

21 21 Nirune Bhagwat Shivaji 100 65 Pass ATKT 

22 22 Sayyad Arsh Arafat Aziz 100 75 Pass ATKT 

23 23 Chingunde Pooja Parmeshwar 100 70 Pass Pass 

24 24 Kamble Suraj Dipak 100 75 Pass ATKT 

25 25 Bansode Rakesh Lahu 100 75 Pass EHB 

26 26 Sayyed Maljiya Sanaullah 100 70 Pass Pass 

27 27 Bhosale Shahaji Prakash 100 AB Fail Fail 

28 28 Patil Subhash Dileep 100 AB Fail Fail 

29 29 Tamshetti Samarth Aappasaheb 100 75 Pass Pass 

30 30 Birajdar Supriya Ganesh 100 75 Pass ATKT 

31 31 Patel Moin Salim 100 70 Pass Pass 

32 32 Bansode Dipak Dilip 100 75 Pass Pass 

33 33 Rathod Pankaj Sanjay 100 75 Pass Pass 

34 34 Hingmire Prathmesh Shivanand 100 75 Pass Pass 

35 35 Rathod Amol Sanjay 100 75 Pass ATKT 
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36 36 Pawar Shekhar Rajesh 100 70 Pass Pass 

37 37 Jadhav Ajit Laxman 100 60 Pass Pass 

38 38 Shaikh Arbaj Gulmer 100 75 Pass ATKT 

39 39 Chavan Asmita Jaykant 100 80 Pass Pass 

40 40 Kajale Asmita Anil 100 85 Pass Pass 

41 41 Chavan Arpita Vikas 100 80 Pass Pass 

42 42 Jahanbhai Zarar Md Usman 100 65 Pass Pass 

43 43 Swami Chidanand Bramhanand 100 65 Pass Pass 

44 44 Shaikh Afsar Madar 100 70 Pass Pass 

45 45 Swami Krushna Prakash 100 60 Pass Pass 

46 46 Rathod Shekhar Rangnath 100 70 Pass ATKT 

47 47 Mujawar Ayesha Dastagir 100 72 Pass Pass 

48 48 Dharane Guruprasad Mohan 100 70 Pass Pass 

49 49 Kadam Samiksha Sanjay 100 75 Pass Pass 

50 50 Rathod Sujata Taru 100 75 Pass ATKT 

51 61 Maske Abhijeet Vinayak 100 80 Pass Pass 

52 62 Shinde Ankita Arun 100 75 Pass Pass 

53 63 Jadhav Amar Rajendra 100 70 Pass Pass 

54 64 Sutar Darshana Haridas 100 75 Pass Pass 

55 65 Gaikwad Savita Vilas 100 AB Fail Fail 

56 66 Rathod Sunita Gulab 100 75 Pass Pass 

57 67 Rathod Rekha Raju 100 AB Fail Fail 

58 68 Ghodke Tukaram Vyankat 100 70 Pass Fail 

59 69 Parshetti Karbasappa Sidramppa 100 70 Pass ATKT 

60 70 Gaikwad Amrapali Balbhim 100 75 Pass Pass 

61 71 Jadhav Lalita Sopan 100 70 Pass Pass 

62 72 Patil Jayshree Shirish 100 75 Pass Pass 

63 73 Ghodake Avanti Netaji 100 AB Fail Fail 

64 74 Sonkate Sonali Kalyani 100 AB Fail Fail 

65 75 Pasode Ujwala Baliram 100 70 Pass EHB 

66 76 Koti Aasiya  A Sattar 100 75 Pass Pass 

67 77 Gaikwad Rahul Ganesh 100 AB Fail Fail 

68 78 Ghodke Snehal Deepak 100 70 Pass ATKT 

69 80 Hajari Akshay Sudhirasing 100 65 Pass Pass 

70 81 Shaekh Afroz Munir 100 70 Pass Pass 

71 82 Thakur Anjali Sardarsingh 100 65 Pass Pass 

72 83 Bendre Prasad Prashant 100 72 Pass Pass 

73 84 Lokhande Mahesh Parmeshwar 100 70 Pass ATKT 
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74 85 Sontakke Rohan Ramling 100 70 Pass EHB 

75 86 Sagar Bhagyashri Dayanand 100 AB Fail Fail 

76 87 Nirmal Neha Sanjay 100 75 Pass Pass 

77 88 Patil Sonali Kashinath 100 75 Pass Pass 

78 89 Salunke Moreshwar Ramesh 100 72 Pass Pass 

79 90 Patil Priti Vyankat 100 75 Pass ATKT 

80 91 Shinde Vikas Abhimanyu 100 55 Pass Fail 

81 92 Kadam Nilesh Bhimashankar 100 75 Pass Pass 

82 93 Chavan Pradeep Namdev 100 AB Fail Fail 

83 94 Shinde Tejsvini Rajkumar 100 75 Pass Pass 

84 95 Randive Shital Namdeo 100 AB Fail ATKT 

85 96 Patil Urmila Dinkar 100 75 Pass Pass 

86 97 Shinde Vaishnavi Nagesh 100 75 Pass Pass 

87 98 Durugkar Yogesh Madhusudhan 100 70 Pass EHB 

88 99 Nagamode Pratiksha Tukaram 100 70 Pass Pass 

89 100 Birajdar Radha Prakash 100 75 Pass Pass 

90 101 Ustad Mubina Imamjafar 100 80 Pass Pass 

91 102 Sayyed Saniya Aajmoddin 100 75 Pass ATKT 

92 103 Rathod Rahul Shivaji 100 75 Pass Pass 

93 104 Tambe Sanket Bhimrao 100 75 Pass ATKT 

94 106 Gaikwad Harshwardhan Anand 100 75 Pass EHB 

95 107 Nirmal Krishna Devidas 100 70 Pass Pass 

96 108 Mujawar Sabiya Ahamad Shukur 100 75 Pass Pass 

97 109 Chaugule Pravin Prakash 100 75 Pass Pass 

98 110 Devkate Sham Dharmraj 100 65 Pass ATKT 

99 111 Chavan Susmita Baburao 100 75 Pass ATKT 

100 112 Chavan Nikita Devidas 100 75 Pass Pass 

101 113 Bilgude Vaibhavi Rajendra 100 80 Pass Pass 

102 114 Bele Akshay Haridas 100 70 Pass ATKT 

103 115 Jadhav Sayali Kalyani 100 82 Pass Pass 

104 116 Jadhav Aniket Uttam 100 AB Fail Fail 

105 118 Bhutekar Abhishek Akash 100 70 Pass Pass 

106 119 More Onkar Vikas 100 75 Pass Pass 

107 120 Sayed Zahedabi Jabbar 100 AB Fail Fail 

108 121 Kokare Pratiksha Balaji 100 75 Pass Pass 

109 122 Kage Datta Gundu 100 AB Fail ATKT 

110 123 Khandekar Shekhar Jindoba 100 75 Pass Pass 

111 124 Swami Rohini Somnath 100 75 Pass ATKT 
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112 125 Ghodke Vaishnavi Subhash 100 85 Pass ATKT 

113 126 Pawar Priyanka Mallinath 100 70 Pass Pass 

114 127 Bhagat Varsharani Limbaji 100 75 Pass ATKT 

115 128 Rathod Pradeep Balu 100 60 Pass Pass 

116 129 Patil Vaibhav Udhavrao 100 70 Pass Pass 

117 130 Waghmare Abhishek Mahadev 100 70 Pass ATKT 

118 131 Sontakke Pandurang Sudhakar 100 65 Pass ATKT 

119 132 Gadekar Dattatray Rajendra 100 70 Pass ATKT 

120 133 Rathod Swati Subhash 100 65 Pass Pass 

121 134 Shaikh Ashir Rubab 100 70 Pass ATKT 

122 135 Shaikh Hadis Mustafa 100 66 Pass Pass 

123 136 Kharat Pradhumn Balaji 100 75 Pass ATKT 

124 137 Patil Mayur Jitendra 100 70 Pass ATKT 

125 138 Survase Tanaji Haridas 100 75 Pass Pass 

126 139 Unchawale Mahadev Dadasaheb 100 75 Pass ATKT 

127 140 Rathod Prasad Vilas 100 65 Pass EHB 

128 141 Sayyed Aayesha Zahedpasha 100 70 Pass ATKT 

129 142 Kalshetti Supriya Basavraj 100 72 Pass ATKT 

130 143 Sayyed Ameena S Mohammed 

Inamdar 

100 AB Fail Fail 

131 144 Sakhare Smita Dattatray 100 75 Pass Pass 

132 145 Mulla Fayyaj Kasim 100 75 Pass Pass 

133 146 More Pooja Shankar 100 AB Fail Fail 

134 147 Shaikh Samir Ilai 100 AB Fail Fail 

135 148 Madole Akash Parmeshvar 100 65 Pass ATKT 

136 149 Kadam Dattatraya Rajendra 100 75 Pass ATKT 

137 150 Hannure Shifa Naaz Ashfaque 

Ahmed 

100 75 Pass Pass 

138 152 Narwade Uddhav Sanjay 100 70 Pass EHB 

139 153 Kakade Somanath Parmeshwar 100 75 Pass Pass 

140 154 Kadam Rahul Rajendra 100 75 Pass Fail 

141 157 Patel Aafra Zulfekhar 100 70 Pass Pass 

142 158 Pathan Mahek Jabin Amin Khan 100 72 Pass Pass 

143 159 Chavan Aditya Prakash 100 65 Pass EHB 

144 160 Patole Prithviraj Sidram 100 65 Pass ATKT 

145 161 Bagawan Sumaiyya Saradar 100 80 Pass Pass 

146 162 Shaikh Abubakar M Sharif 100 70 Pass ATKT 

147 163 Suryavanshi Shreedhar Digambar 100 AB Fail Fail 
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148 164 Jadhav Jatin Subhash 100 AB Fail Fail 

149 165 Bansode Monika Tulshiram 100 70 Pass Fail 

150 166 Kashid Shruti Dipak 100 75 Pass EHB 

151 167 Waghmare Sachin Dattatray 100 75 Pass Pass 

152 168 Jamadar Ramanand Laxman 100 75 Pass ATKT 

153 169 Jadhav Rushikesh Sitaram 100 AB Fail Fail 

154 170 Shaikh Gous Ismail 100 72 Pass Pass 

155 171 Jagtap Bhushan Arun 100 70 Pass Fail 

156 172 Sayyed Tahiyya Iqbal Ahemad 100 75 Pass Pass 

157 173 Sayyed Ikhlas Ahmed Iqbal 

Ahmed 

100 72 Pass Pass 

158 174 Pawar Abhishek Tarachand 100 60 Pass Pass 

159 175 Shirgure Eknath Kashinath 100 AB Fail Fail 

160 177 Bansode Shubham Dilip 100 70 Pass Fail 

161 179 Khan Nihal Hamid 100 75 Pass Pass 

162 180 Patil Khatal Balaji Chandrakant 100 AB Fail Fail 

163 181 Shaikh Saniya Atikurehman 100 75 Pass EHB 

164 182 Hajari Sunny Sujitsing 100 65 Pass Pass 

165 183 Chougule Yogiraj Haridas 100 80 Pass Fail 

166 185 Chavan Mithun Shivaji 100 AB Fail Fail 

167 186 Dussa Kiran Bhaskar 100 70 Pass ATKT 

168 187 Ingole Pravin Laxman 100 75 Pass Fail 

169 188 Mendake Pravin Prakash 100 AB Fail Fail 

170 189 Bansode Deepak Prakash 100 70 Pass Fail 

171 190 Kale Shivaraj Basavraj 100 AB Fail Fail 

172 191 Chavan Bhaurao Babu 100 AB Fail Fail 

173 192 Pawar Manisha Shivaji 100 65 Pass EHB 

174 193 Gaikwad Sandesh Bhimrao 100 70 Pass Fail 

175 194 Pawar Rahul Kashinath 100 AB Fail Fail 

176 195 Jamadar Wasim Fazaleahemad 100 70 Pass ATKT 

177 197 Kirwale Sagar Babruvan 100 70 Pass Fail 

178 198 Jadhav Rajesh Harishchandr 100 AB Fail Fail 

179 199 Lokhande Prashant Shivaji 100 AB Fail EHB 

180 200 Waghmode Aanand Sanjay 100 AB Fail Fail 

181 201 Walsangkar Wajid Ahemad 100 75 Pass ATKT 

182 202 Kumbhar Pratiksha Pandit 100 75 Pass Fail 

183 203 Rathod Pallawi Baburao 100 AB Fail Fail 

184 205 Lohar Vishwajeet Ashok 100 75 Pass Pass 
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185 206 Birajdar Anita Mallinath 100 75 Pass ATKT 

186 208 Patel Aavez Khamroddin 100 70 Pass EHB 

187 209 Inamdar Yasmin Yunus 100 75 Pass ATKT 

188 212 Mane Urmila Vishnu 100 AB Fail Fail 

189 213 Shaikh Humera Sultan 100 65 Pass ATKT 

190 214 Shaikh Tajoddin Ahemad Bashir 

Ahemad 

100 75 Pass EHB 

191 216 Shaikh Sohel Mahebub 100 65 Pass EHB 

192 217 Pawar Yogesh Somnath 100 70 Pass Pass 

193 218 Jadhav Amol Subhash 100 70 Pass Pass 

194 219 Pandhare Digvijay Suresh 100 75 Pass Pass 

195 220 Mote Bhairavnath Laxman 100 75 Pass Pass 

196 222 Patil Prathviraj Santosh 100 75 Pass ATKT 

197 223 Mote Ganesh Shankar 100 72 Pass Fail 

198 225 Dharmsale Amol Dattatray 100 60 Pass Fail 

199 226 Rathod Shankar Pandit 100 70 Pass ATKT 

200   Shaikh Arbaj Yunnus 100 72 Pass Pass 

Total 20000 12238 P 169 

F 31 

P 142 

F 58 

 

Course Result : 

Number of 

students 

Course 

Pass 

Course 

Fail  

Course 

Result 

Number of 

Students 

Students 

Pass 

Students 

Fail 

Students 

Result % 

200 169 31 84.5 200 142 58 71 

 

Course Attainment:   
100

Marks Maximum
Obtained Marks

  Attainment Course 
    

  

 

 

 

Number of 

students Max 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 

Course 

attainment 

% 

200 20000 12238 61.19 



Balaghat Education Society’s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Naldurg 
Course Result and Attainment 2020-21 

Name of the teacher: Mr. M. B. Bhalerao  Programme: Bachelor of Science 

Class: B. Sc. II, Sem-IV, Paper No.- XII                                      Specific Programme: Chemistry 

Name of the Course: Physical+Organic (Practical) 

Page 7 of 7 
 

 

 

Level of Course Attainment – Very Good 

 

Course Attainment Value Course Attainment Level Level 

Value  > = 70% Excellent 5 

Value  > = 60 and value 

<70% 

Very good 4 

Value  > = 50 and value 

<60% 

Good 3 

Value  > = 40 and value 

<50% 

Satisfactory 2 

Value < 40 % Not Satisfactory 1 
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Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No 
Name Of Student Group 

Max. 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained 
Course Result 

Student                 

Result 

1 1 JADHAV RAHUL VIJAY PCM 50 24 PASS EHB 

2 2 SOMVANSHI RAHUL PRAVIN PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

3 3 SOMVANSHI MOHINI PRAVIN PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

4 4 JALKOTE PRATIKSHA BASAVRAJ PCM 50 38 PASS PASS 

5 5 SURVASE SHRIKANT DATTATRAYA PCM 50 32 PASS PASS 

6 6 THAKUR SONALI SANTOSHSING PCM 50 14 Fail ATKT 

7 7 AGSAPURE SHAHANA HAJIMALANG PCM 50 24 PASS PASS 

8 8 SHAIKH FATEMA NISAR PCM 50 30 PASS PASS 

9 9 SHAIKH ABDULAZIZ SALAUDDIN PCM 50 26 PASS ATKT 

10 10 JADHAV RUTUJA DHANAJI PCM 50 40 PASS PASS 

11 11 PANCHAL MAHESH ASHOK PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

12 12 KANAKDHAR VISHAL SHAM PCM 50 32 PASS ATKT 

13 13 WAGHMARE JYOTI HANAMANT PCM 50 30 PASS PASS 

14 14 BANSODE MINAKSHI APPANNA PCM 50 32 PASS ATKT 

15 15 SAYYED TEHESINBEGUM SGOUSE PCM 50 28 PASS PASS 

16 16 PATEL AAFREEN SHAFI PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

17 17 HATTE PRATIKSHA SHIVSHARAN PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

18 18 KANADE VAISHALI VISHWANATH PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

19 19 CHAVAN NIKITA BHIMRAO PCM 50 40 PASS PASS 

20 20 KADAM SONALI DAYANAND PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

21 21 NIRUNE BHAGWAT SHIVAJI PCM 50 42 PASS ATKT 

22 22 SAYYAD ARSH ARAFAT AZIZ PCM 50 32 PASS ATKT 

23 23 CHINGUNDE POOJA PARMESHWAR PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

24 24 KAMBLE SURAJ DIPAK PCM 50 32 PASS ATKT 

25 25 BANSODE RAKESH LAHU PCM 50 32 PASS EHB 

26 26 SAYYED MALJIYA SANAULLAH PCM 50 30 PASS PASS 
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27 27 BHOSALE SHAHAJI PRAKASH PCM 50 AB AB AB 

28 28 PATIL SUBHASH DILEEP PCM 50 16 Fail Fail 

29 29 TAMSHETTI SAMARTH AAPPASAHEB PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

30 30 BIRAJDAR SUPRIYA GANESH PCM 50 38 PASS ATKT 

31 31 PATEL MOIN SALIM PCB 50 46 PASS PASS 

32 32 BANSODE DIPAK DILIP PCB 50 32 PASS PASS 

33 33 RATHOD PANKAJ SANJAY PCB 50 36 PASS PASS 

34 34 HINGMIRE PRATHMESH SHIVANAND PCB 50 46 PASS PASS 

35 35 RATHOD AMOL SANJAY PCB 50 28 PASS ATKT 

36 36 PAWAR SHEKHAR RAJESH PCB 50 32 PASS PASS 

37 37 JADHAV AJIT LAXMAN PCB 50 34 PASS PASS 

38 38 SHAIKH ARBAJ GULMER PCB 50 40 PASS ATKT 

39 39 CHAVAN ASMITA JAYKANT PCB 50 34 PASS PASS 

40 40 KAJALE ASMITA ANIL PCB 50 32 PASS PASS 

41 41 CHAVAN ARPITA VIKAS PCB 50 40 PASS PASS 

42 42 JAHANBHAI ZARAR MD USMAN PCB 50 32 PASS PASS 

43 43 SWAMI CHIDANAND BRAMHANAND PCB 50 32 PASS PASS 

44 44 SHAIKH AFSAR MADAR PCB 50 24 PASS PASS 

45 45 SWAMI KRUSHNA PRAKASH PCB 50 32 PASS PASS 

46 46 RATHOD SHEKHAR RANGNATH PCB 50 22 PASS ATKT 

47 47 MUJAWAR AYESHA DASTAGIR PCB 50 34 PASS PASS 

48 48 DHARANE GURUPRASAD MOHAN CBZ 50 36 PASS PASS 

49 49 KADAM SAMIKSHA SANJAY PCB 50 34 PASS PASS 

50 50 RATHOD SUJATA TARU PCB 50 AB AB ATKT 

51 61 MASKE ABHIJEET VINAYAK CBZ 50 46 PASS PASS 

52 62 SHINDE ANKITA ARUN CBZ 50 40 PASS PASS 

53 63 JADHAV AMAR RAJENDRA CBZ 50 22 PASS PASS 

54 64 SUTAR DARSHANA HARIDAS CBZ 50 26 PASS PASS 
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55 65 GAIKWAD SAVITA VILAS CBZ 50 AB AB AB 

56 66 RATHOD SUNITA GULAB CBZ 50 26 PASS PASS 

57 67 RATHOD REKHA RAJU CBZ 50 AB AB AB 

58 68 GHODKE TUKARAM VYANKAT CBZ 50 26 PASS Fail 

59 69 PARSHETTI KARBASAPPA SIDRAMPPA CBZ 50 34 PASS ATKT 

60 70 GAIKWAD AMRAPALI BALBHIM CBZ 50 32 PASS PASS 

61 71 JADHAV LALITA SOPAN CBZ 50 30 PASS PASS 

62 72 PATIL JAYSHREE SHIRISH CBZ 50 30 PASS PASS 

63 73 GHODAKE AVANTI NETAJI CBZ 50 AB AB AB 

64 74 SONKATE SONALI KALYANI CBZ 50 22 Fail Fail 

65 75 PASODE UJWALA BALIRAM CBZ 50 AB EHB EHB 

66 76 KOTI AASIYA  A SATTAR CBZ 50 22 PASS PASS 

67 77 GAIKWAD RAHUL GANESH CBZ 50 AB AB AB 

68 78 GHODKE SNEHAL DEEPAK CBZ 50 36 PASS ATKT 

69 80 HAJARI AKSHAY SUDHIRASING CBZ 50 26 PASS PASS 

70 81 SHAEKH AFROZ MUNIR CBZ 50 26 PASS PASS 

71 82 THAKUR ANJALI SARDARSINGH CBZ 50 36 PASS PASS 

72 83 BENDRE PRASAD PRASHANT CBZ 50 30 PASS PASS 

73 84 LOKHANDE MAHESH PARMESHWAR CBZ 50 24 PASS ATKT 

74 85 SONTAKKE ROHAN RAMLING CBZ 50 34 EHB EHB 

75 86 SAGAR BHAGYASHRI DAYANAND CBZ 50 AB AB AB 

76 87 NIRMAL NEHA SANJAY CBZ 50 30 PASS PASS 

77 88 PATIL SONALI KASHINATH CBZ 50 34 PASS PASS 

78 89 SALUNKE MORESHWAR RAMESH CBZ 50 26 PASS PASS 

79 90 PATIL PRITI VYANKAT CBZ 50 26 PASS ATKT 

80 91 SHINDE VIKAS ABHIMANYU CBZ 50 10 Fail Fail 

81 92 KADAM NILESH BHIMASHANKAR CFZ 50 36 PASS PASS 

82 93 CHAVAN PRADEEP NAMDEV PCB 50 AB AB AB 
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83 94 SHINDE TEJSVINI RAJKUMAR CFZ 50 28 PASS PASS 

84 95 RANDIVE SHITAL NAMDEO CFZ 50 32 PASS ATKT 

85 96 PATIL URMILA DINKAR CFZ 50 40 PASS PASS 

86 97 SHINDE VAISHNAVI NAGESH CBZ 50 30 PASS PASS 

87 98 DURUGKAR YOGESH MADHUSUDHAN PCB 50 38 EHB EHB 

88 99 NAGAMODE PRATIKSHA TUKARAM CBZ 50 32 PASS PASS 

89 100 BIRAJDAR RADHA PRAKASH PCB 50 20 Pass Pass 

90 101 USTAD MUBINA IMAMJAFAR CFZ 50 32 PASS PASS 

91 102 SAYYED SANIYA AAJMODDIN CFZ 50 36 PASS ATKT 

92 103 RATHOD RAHUL SHIVAJI CFZ 50 32 PASS PASS 

93 104 TAMBE SANKET BHIMRAO CFZ 50 14 Fail ATKT 

94 106 GAIKWAD HARSHWARDHAN ANAND CFZ 50 28 EHB EHB 

95 107 NIRMAL KRISHNA DEVIDAS CFZ 50 38 PASS PASS 

96 108 MUJAWAR SABIYA AHAMAD SHUKUR CFZ 50 34 PASS PASS 

97 109 CHAUGULE PRAVIN PRAKASH CFZ 50 40 PASS PASS 

98 110 DEVKATE SHAM DHARMRAJ CFZ 50 34 PASS ATKT 

99 111 CHAVAN SUSMITA BABURAO CFZ 50 34 PASS ATKT 

100 112 CHAVAN NIKITA DEVIDAS CFZ 50 32 PASS PASS 

101 113 BILGUDE VAIBHAVI RAJENDRA CFZ 50 36 PASS PASS 

102 114 BELE AKSHAY HARIDAS CFZ 50 28 PASS ATKT 

103 115 JADHAV SAYALI KALYANI CFZ 50 40 PASS PASS 

104 116 JADHAV ANIKET UTTAM CFZ 50 AB AB AB 

105 118 BHUTEKAR ABHISHEK AKASH CFZ 50 36 PASS PASS 

106 119 MORE ONKAR VIKAS CFZ 50 38 PASS PASS 

107 120 SAYED ZAHEDABI JABBAR CFZ 50 AB AB Fail 

108 121 KOKARE PRATIKSHA BALAJI PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

109 122 KAGE DATTA GUNDU PCM 50 26 PASS ATKT 

110 123 KHANDEKAR SHEKHAR JINDOBA PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 
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111 124 SWAMI ROHINI SOMNATH PCM 50 34 PASS ATKT 

112 125 GHODKE VAISHNAVI SUBHASH PCM 50 40 PASS ATKT 

113 126 PAWAR PRIYANKA MALLINATH PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

114 127 BHAGAT VARSHARANI LIMBAJI PCM 50 34 PASS ATKT 

115 128 RATHOD PRADEEP BALU PCM 50 32 PASS PASS 

116 129 PATIL VAIBHAV UDHAVRAO PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

117 130 WAGHMARE ABHISHEK MAHADEV PCM 50 30 PASS ATKT 

118 131 SONTAKKE PANDURANG SUDHAKAR PCM 50 24 PASS ATKT 

119 132 GADEKAR DATTATRAY RAJENDRA PCM 50 24 PASS ATKT 

120 133 RATHOD SWATI SUBHASH PCM 50 46 PASS PASS 

121 134 SHAIKH ASHIR RUBAB PCM 50 34 PASS ATKT 

122 135 SHAIKH HADIS MUSTAFA PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

123 136 KHARAT PRADHUMN BALAJI PCM 50 36 PASS ATKT 

124 137 PATIL MAYUR JITENDRA PCM 50 32 PASS ATKT 

125 138 SURVASE TANAJI HARIDAS PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

126 139 UNCHAWALE MAHADEV DADASAHEB PCM 50 30 PASS ATKT 

127 140 RATHOD PRASAD VILAS PCB 50 32 PASS EHB 

128 141 SAYYED AAYESHA ZAHEDPASHA PCM 50 AB AB ATKT 

129 142 KALSHETTI SUPRIYA BASAVRAJ PCM 50 38 PASS ATKT 

130 143 SAYYED AMEENA S MOHAMMED INAMDAR PCM 50 AB AB AB 

131 144 SAKHARE SMITA DATTATRAY PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

132 145 MULLA FAYYAJ KASIM PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

133 146 MORE POOJA SHANKAR PCM 50 8 Fail Fail 

134 147 SHAIKH SAMIR ILAI PCM 50 AB AB AB 

135 148 MADOLE AKASH PARMESHVAR PCM 50 32 PASS ATKT 

136 149 KADAM DATTATRAYA RAJENDRA PCM 50 36 PASS ATKT 

137 150 HANNURE SHIFA NAAZ ASHFAQUE AHMED PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

138 152 NARWADE UDDHAV SANJAY PCM 50 34 PASS EHB 
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139 153 KAKADE SOMANATH PARMESHWAR PCM 50 30 PASS PASS 

140 154 KADAM RAHUL RAJENDRA PCM 50 32 PASS Fail 

141 157 PATEL AAFRA ZULFEKHAR PCM 50 34 PASS PASS 

142 158 PATHAN MAHEK JABIN AMIN KHAN PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

143 159 CHAVAN ADITYA PRAKASH PCB 50 30 EHB EHB 

144 160 PATOLE PRITHVIRAJ SIDRAM PCM 50 34 PASS ATKT 

145 161 BAGAWAN SUMAIYYA SARADAR PCB 50 40 PASS PASS 

146 162 SHAIKH ABUBAKAR M SHARIF PCM 50 34 PASS ATKT 

147 163 SURYAVANSHI SHREEDHAR DIGAMBAR PCM 50 AB AB AB 

148 164 JADHAV JATIN SUBHASH PCB 50 32 PASS Fail 

149 165 BANSODE MONIKA TULSHIRAM PCM 50 20 PASS Fail 

150 166 KASHID SHRUTI DIPAK PCM 50 0 EHB EHB 

151 167 WAGHMARE SACHIN DATTATRAY PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

152 168 JAMADAR RAMANAND LAXMAN PCM 50 36 PASS ATKT 

153 169 JADHAV RUSHIKESH SITARAM PCB 50 26 PASS Fail 

154 170 SHAIKH GOUS ISMAIL PCB 50 32 PASS PASS 

155 171 JAGTAP BHUSHAN ARUN PCM 50 0 Fail Fail 

156 172 SAYYED TAHIYYA IQBAL AHEMAD PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

157 173 SAYYED IKHLAS AHMED IQBAL AHMED PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

158 174 PAWAR ABHISHEK TARACHAND PCM 50 38 PASS PASS 

159 175 SHIRGURE EKNATH KASHINATH PCM 50 AB AB AB 

160 177 BANSODE SHUBHAM DILIP PCM 50 AB Fail Fail 

161 179 KHAN NIHAL HAMID PCM 50 36 PASS PASS 

162 180 PATIL KHATAL BALAJI CHANDRAKANT PCM 50 AB AB AB 

163 181 SHAIKH SANIYA ATIKUREHMAN CFZ 50 44 PASS EHB 

164 182 HAJARI SUNNY SUJITSING PCM 50 26 PASS PASS 

165 183 CHOUGULE YOGIRAJ HARIDAS PCM 50 46 PASS Fail 

166 185 CHAVAN MITHUN SHIVAJI PCM 50 AB AB AB 
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167 186 DUSSA KIRAN BHASKAR PCM 50 24 PASS ATKT 

168 187 INGOLE PRAVIN LAXMAN PCM 50 14 Fail Fail 

169 188 MENDAKE PRAVIN PRAKASH PCM 50 AB AB AB 

170 189 BANSODE DEEPAK PRAKASH PCM 50 10 Fail Fail 

171 190 KALE SHIVARAJ BASAVRAJ PCM 50 AB AB AB 

172 191 CHAVAN BHAURAO BABU PCM 50 12 Fail Fail 

173 192 PAWAR MANISHA SHIVAJI PCM 50 14 Fail EHB 

174 193 GAIKWAD SANDESH BHIMRAO PCM 50 20 PASS Fail 

175 194 PAWAR RAHUL KASHINATH PCM 50 8 Fail Fail 

176 195 JAMADAR WASIM FAZALEAHEMAD PCM 50 32 PASS ATKT 

177 197 KIRWALE SAGAR BABRUVAN PCM 50 16 Fail Fail 

178 198 JADHAV RAJESH HARISHCHANDR PCM 50 22 PASS Fail 

179 199 LOKHANDE PRASHANT SHIVAJI PCM 50 34 PASS EHB 

180 200 WAGHMODE AANAND SANJAY PCM 50 AB AB AB 

181 201 WALSANGKAR WAJID AHEMAD PCM 50 36 PASS ATKT 

182 202 KUMBHAR PRATIKSHA PANDIT PCM 50 10 Fail Fail 

183 203 RATHOD PALLAWI BABURAO PCM 50 AB AB AB 

184 205 LOHAR VISHWAJEET ASHOK PCM 50 38 PASS PASS 

185 206 BIRAJDAR ANITA MALLINATH PCM 50 22 PASS ATKT 

186 208 PATEL AAVEZ KHAMRODDIN PCM 50 32 PASS EHB 

187 209 INAMDAR YASMIN YUNUS PCM 50 32 PASS ATKT 

188 212 MANE URMILA VISHNU PCM 50 AB AB AB 

189 213 SHAIKH HUMERA SULTAN PCM 50 40 PASS ATKT 

190 
214 

SHAIKH TAJODDIN AHEMAD BASHIR 

AHEMAD 
PCM 50 32 PASS EHB 

191 216 SHAIKH SOHEL MAHEBUB PCM 50 34 PASS EHB 

192 217 PAWAR YOGESH SOMNATH CFZ 50 32 PASS PASS 

193 218 JADHAV AMOL SUBHASH CFZ 50 32 PASS PASS 
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Number of 

Students 

Course Pass Course      

Fail 

Course                    

Result % 

Number of 

Students 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Fail 

Student            

Result % 

200 157 43 78.5 200 143 57 71.5 

Course Attainment 

                  
              

             
        

Number of Students Max Marks Marks Obtained Course Attainment % 

200 10000 5470 54.7 

Level of Course Attainment: Good 

Course Attainment Value  Course Attainment level  

Value > = 70% Excellent 

Value > = 60 and value < 70% Very good Very good 

Value > = 50 and value < 60% Good Good 

Value > = 40 and value < 50% Satisfactory  Satisfactory 
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194 219 PANDHARE DIGVIJAY SURESH CFZ 50 36 PASS PASS 

195 220 MOTE BHAIRAVNATH LAXMAN CFZ 50 28 PASS PASS 

196 222 PATIL PRATHVIRAJ SANTOSH CFZ 50 34 PASS ATKT 

197 223 MOTE GANESH SHANKAR PCB 50 34 PASS PASS 

198 225 DHARMSALE AMOL DATTATRAY PCM 50 34 PASS Fail 

199 226 RATHOD SHANKAR PANDIT CFZ 50 42 PASS ATKT 

200   SHAIKH ARBAJ YUNNUS CBZ 50 36 PASS PASS 

        10000 5470 P-157 P-143 

            F-43 F-57 


